

# NetSol Technologies to Report Fiscal 2014 Fourth Quarter and Full Year Results on September 12, 2014

CALABASAS, Calif., Sept. 4, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- NetSol Technologies, Inc. (Nasdaq:NTWK), a global business services and enterprise application solutions provider, will report its fiscal 2014 fourth quarter and full year results before the market opens on September 12, 2014. The company will also host a conference call that same day at 8:30 a.m. Eastern Time to discuss the company's financial results and operations. Details follow:

## Fiscal 2014 Fourth Quarter Conference Call

When: Friday, September 12

- Time: 8:30 a.m. Eastern Time
- Phone: 1-888-337-8169 (domestic) 1-719-325-2376 (international)

A live Webcast will be available online on NetSol's website at <u>http://www.netsoltech.com/us/investors/event-presentation</u>, where it will be archived for 90 days.

#### About NetSol Technologies

NetSol Technologies, Inc. (www.netsoltech.com) is a worldwide provider of global IT and enterprise application solutions that include credit and finance portfolio management systems, SAP consulting and services, custom development, systems integration and technical services for asset finance and leasing in the automotive, insurance, energy and technology markets. Headquartered in Calabasas, Calif., NetSol's product and services offerings have achieved ISO 9001, ISO 20000, ISO 27001, and SEI (Software Engineering Institute) CMMI (Capability Maturity Model) Maturity Level 5 assessments, a distinction shared by only 178 companies worldwide. The company's clients include Fortune 500 manufacturers, global automakers, financial institutions, utilities, technology providers and government agencies. NetSol has delivery and support locations in San Francisco, London, Beijing, Bangkok, Lahore, Sydney and Riyadh.

Follow NetSol Technologies on Twitter at https://twitter.com/NetSolTech

NetSol Technologies Google+ page at <u>https://plus.google.com/+netsoltechnologies</u>

#### **Investor Contacts:**

# PondelWilkinson

Roger Pondel | Matt Sheldon investors@netsoltech.com (310) 279-5980

## Media Contacts:

#### PondelWilkinson

George Medici | <u>gmedici@pondel.com</u> (310) 279-5968

Source: NetSol Technologies, Inc.